
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not classified to A-Final (from pos 19)

No.

75

118

109

245

114

212

147

672

401

720

847

891

782

770

284

215

651

902

819

174

605

737

677

711

684

Name

Mathias ANDERSSON

Timmy PERSSON

Rasmus LAVESSON

Mikael LINDQVIST

Kim JANSSON

Robin LARSSON

Olle ANDERSSON

Timmie OLSSON

Donny LINDÉN

MAX ENEGÅRD

Christopher LAGERGREN

Emil RING

Erik ROSENDAHL

Anton CHRISTENSEN

Robin WIIK

Nicklas WICKELGREN

Oskar FHERM JAKOBSSON

Rickard LARSSON

Andreas GRUNEBERGER

Andreas CARLSSON

Victor MALMBORG

Robin BENGTSSON

Tobias KEMPE

Tim OLSSON

Erik ÖSTEBRANT

Club

KINDS MK

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

VARBERG

AMF ÅRSUNDA

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

HISINGENS MOTORKLUBB

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

SMK EKSJÖ MC & US

JÄRVA MK

SKUTSKÄRS MS

SMK VADSTENA

SMK DALA

UPPLANDS VÄSBY MK

NJURUNDA MK

MC ALINGSÅS

ALFTA-EDSBYN MCK

UVMK

GETINGE MK

VRIGSTAD MK

SMK EKSJÖ

HÖRBY MCK

SMK VADSTENA

SKIVARPS-MK

SMK VÄRNAMO

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

9

5

5

Diff

51.842

1:06.073

1:09.171

1:10.087

1:17.025

1:39.346

1:44.637

1:48.604

1:50.172

1:53.343

1:55.865

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

3 Laps

7 Laps

7 Laps

Total Tm

19:23.563

20:15.405

20:29.636

20:32.734

20:33.650

20:40.588

21:02.909

21:08.200

21:12.167

21:13.735

21:16.906

21:19.428

19:26.450

19:30.523

19:31.720

19:32.449

19:32.788

19:33.521

19:36.804

19:58.961

19:59.717

20:53.615

19:35.181

8:11.261

8:25.103

Best Tm

1:41.947

1:47.533

1:49.492

1:49.851

1:46.963

1:50.026

1:50.709

1:51.003

1:51.666

1:51.419

1:50.051

1:52.162

1:52.527

1:53.541

1:53.341

1:54.125

1:51.904

1:52.957

1:52.706

1:53.172

1:55.695

2:00.396

1:51.985

1:57.461

1:52.652

Team/Sponsor

Sylwan & Birgersson

Teamtrs.se

Teamkawasakimccenter/hisselektra

mc-service

speedstore

NILSSONS MOTOR

Gothia Racing Team

Bloms MX Racing

Team Tournigbutiken

TEAM QBENA RACING

Katalysatoråtervinning

Carla Pro Shop

Team Hojtorget

Dictodesigns.com

Team Mickes Motor

Team Qbena Racing

Nilssons Motor

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

51.842

Avg. Speed

56,248

Best Lap Tm

1:41.947

Best Speed

53,498

Best Lap by

75 - Mathias ANDERSSON
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
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JSM Deltävling 1  &  SM MXS Deltävling 2
MX 1 Open

Kval heat -Grupp A

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:29:00

Svampabanan 1,515 Km

2011-05-14 14:30


